FFLLOOWWIIZZ--PP
CC oo nn vv ee rr tt ee rr   MM LL   11 55 00
MEASURE AND GPRS TRANSMISSION  FOR  :
 PRESSURE/LEVEL (ALREADY INCORPORATED AND INTERNALLY CONNECTED)
 FLOW RATE FROM REMOTE PULSES
Warranty conditions are available on this website:
www.isomag.eu  only in English version
   ML150

35044 Montagnana – PD
Via Piemonte , n° 2
HOW TO ORDER
DisplayML 150
B
0
ML 150 B 0 1 B  EXAMPLE OF CODE FOR ORDER
Alphanumeric LCD display 2 line, each of 16 characters and 3 programming  keys
D
Power supply
B
0
1
4
Housing material - Protection rate
Painted aluminum die casting , protection rate IP 67 - MODULE AVAILABLE : 3-4-5-8
Version
Separate version for wall monting, complete with mounting accessoriesin Stainless Steel (AISI 304)
N° 1 Lithium Battery -  Without Universal
Input
123411121356789101415
A
N° 1  LITHIUM BATTERY+ UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLY
Additional module
4
GPRS MODULE (Ant. on converter)+ETP+Flowiz Serv.
7
RS 232 communication port
5
4
B
BOARD
Blind version without display and keyboard
AISI304  housing, protection rate IP67 ( DISPLAY NOT ROTABLE ) MODULE AVAILABLE : 3-4-5-81
Separate version for wall monting, complete with mounting accessoriesin Carbon Steel (painted RAL6028) B
2 N° 4  LITHIUM BATTERY(1+1 OF 3 ELEMENTS PACK NECESSARY WITH ME 44  ) + UNIVERSAL
8
N° 6 LITHIUM BATTERY ( N° 2 X 3 ELEMENTS PACK ) - WITHOUT UNIVERSAL
WITHOUT BATTERY WITHOUT UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLY
GPRS MODULE (Ant. 3 meters cable)+ETP+Flowiz Serv.
Pressure probe(to be specified the pressure span)for REMOTE PROBE VERSION (ADD THE PRICE,  SEE  RIGHT PRICE LIST)
7 WITHOUT BATTERY WITH UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLY
2 Painted aluminum die casting IP 68 1,5 meters under water ( DISPLAY NOT ROTABLE )
 MODULE AVAILABLE : 7-9
N° 3 LITHIUM BATTERY ( N° 1 OF 3 ELEMENTS PACK ) -  WITHOUT UNIVERSAL
n° 4 LITHIUM BATTERY( 1+1 OF 3 ELEMENTS PACK NECESSARY WITH ME 44) -WITHOUT UNIVERSAL6
5
C
Pulses input ( Max 32 Hz ) from passive contact D
E
F
Pressure probe(to be specified the pressure span)complete of 1/8" QUICK CONNECTOR FOR RUBBER TUBE MOUNTED ON CONVERTER
Option C + D
OPTION B+D (ADD THE PRESSURE PROBE PRICE,  SEE "XXACCREV00GEN-PRESSURE GAUGE"  OF PRICE LIST  )
Special Features
A
WITH ANTICONDENSING CAP
NONE
B